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Institute Name: S. E. T." s College of Pharmacy

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2(
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 106 106 66 66
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 41 41 - - - -
PG-[6 Years Program(s)] 30 30 30 30 30 3(

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(ANl No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students =~ No. of students  No. of students  No. «

programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who

of all years) = Students Students (Including  (Including = (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee rece
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuitic
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reim

female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds

UG [4 Years 188 127 315 292 22 1 13 232 89 0 0 156

Program(s)]

PG[2 Years 22 50 72 42 30 0 7 34 16 0 0 25

Program(s)]

PG [6Years 76 89 165 126 36 3 13 117 59 0 0 71

Program(s)]



Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake
in the year

(2017-18) 60

(2018-19) 66

(2019-20) 66

No. of first year
students
admitted in the
year

53

60

58

Academic
Year

(2018-19)

(2019-20)

(2020-21)

No. of students Academic
admitted through  Year
Lateral entry

time
6 (2020-21) 34
6 (2021-22) 40
6 (2022-23) 34

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year

year

(2019-20) 41

(2020-21) 41

(2021-22) 41

students intake in the

No. of first year

the year

38

26

30

students admitted in

Academic
Year

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

(2020-21) 32

(2021-22) 26

(2022-23) 30

PG [6 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
year

(2015-16) 30

(2016-17) 30

(2017-18) 30

Ph.D Student Details

students intake in the

No. of first year

the year
30
30

29

students admitted in

Academic No. of students graduating in
Year minimum stipulated time
(2020-21) 0

(2021-22) 12

(2022-23) 23

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated

No. of
students
placed

10

No. of
students
placed

0

0

No. of Median salary of

students placed graduates

placed (Amount in Rs.)

8 300000 (THREE
LAKHS ONLY)

11 350000 (THREE
LAKHS FIFTY
THOUSAND ONLY)

9 360000 (THREE
LAKHS SIXTY
THOUSAND)

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

350000 (THREE LAKHS
FIFTY THOUSAND ONLY)

375000 (THREE LAKHS
FIFTY THOUSAND ONLY)

400000 (FOUR LAKHS)

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)
0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

360000 (THREE LAKHS SIXTY
THOUSAND)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23; Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

Total Students

2

4

No. of s
selectec
Higher !

20

15

No. of studer
selected for F
Studies

0

No. of studer
selected for +
Studies

0
0

0



No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2022-23
Full Time 2
Part Time 0

2021-22

2020-21

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2022-23

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

512514 (FIVE LAKH TWELVE THOUS
AND FIVE HUNDRED FOURTEEN)

16225 (SIXTEEN THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE)

1136905 (ELEVEN THOUSAND THIR
TY SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED
FIVE)

26027006 (TWO CRORE SIXTY LAKH
TWENTY SEVEN THOUSAND SIX)

7839503 (SEVEN EIGHT LAKH THIRT
Y NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED
THREE)

65942 (SWIXTY FIVE THOUSAND NI
NE HUNDRED FORTY TWO)

2022

Sponsored Research Details (Only related to PHARMACY)

Financial Year 2022-23
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0
Total no. of Funding Agencies 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0

2021-22

1335000

2021-22

Utilised Amount

182755 (ONE LAKH EIGHTY TWO T
HOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY
FIVE ONLY)

73659 (SEVENTY THREE THOUSAN
D SIXHUNDRED FIFTY NINE ONLY)

1399551 (THIRTEEN LAKHS NINETY
NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FI
FTY ONE ONLY)

22113098 (TWO CRORE TWENTY O
NE LAKH THIRTEEN THOUSAND NI
NETY EIGHT ONLY)

6688249 (SIXTY SIX LAKHS EIGHTY
EIGHT THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED
FORTY NINE ONLY)

15053 (FIFTEEN THOUSAND FIFTY T
HREE ONLY)

2021

2020-21

850000

2020-21

Utilised Amout

493500 (FOUR LAKHS NI
EE THOUSAND FIVE HUM
LY)

716000 (SEVEN LAKHS S
OUSAND ONLY)

1050000 (TEN LAKHS FIF
AND ONLY)

18233029 (ONE CRORE E
O LAKHS THIRTY THREE
D TWENTY NINE ONLY)

5119252 (FIFTY ONE LAK
EN THOUSAND TWO HU
TY TWO ONLY)

120000 (ONE LAKH TWE
SAND ONLY)

2020



Financial Year

Amount Received in Words

2022-23

Zero

2021-22

THIRTEEN LAKHS THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND ONLY

Consultancy Project Details (Only related to PHARMACY)

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects

Total no. of Client Organizations

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

2022-23

0

Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2021-22

50000

FIFTY THOUSAND ONLY

2020-21

EIGHT LAKH FIFTY THOUSAND ONLY

2020-21

20000

TWENTY THOUSAND ONLY

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name
1 SAAWAN SUDHAKAR
DAMBAL

2 DR PAVAN R WALVEKAR

3 DR PRASANNA V HABBU

4 MALLIKARJUN N GUDDIN

5 DR SHRINIVAS D JOSHI

6 DR VENKATRAO H KULKARNI

7 DR BASAVARA] S PATIL

8 DR PREETIV KULKARNI

9 DR RAJESH A SHASTRY

Age

43

33

50

47

47

51

47

50

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Dean / Principal / Director

/ Vice Chancellor

Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Quialification

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

Ph.D

M. Pharm

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience (In

Months)

99

99

324

192

276

324

264

300

252

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of tt
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 40% of tt
buildings

Joining
Date

01-06-
2015

01-06-
2015

26-07-
2004

09-08-
2009

01-08-
2000

05-07-
1997

06-02-
2007

23-08-
1999

20-08-
2002

Leaving
Date

As

oyr

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

DR SUDHIR RAMASWAMY

ILIGER

DR ASHWINI S JOSHI

DR CHANNABASAPPA S

HALLIKERI

DR CHETAN SAVANT

MAHANANDA G UPPIN

REKHA HONDADKATTI

SHRIRAM S PUROHIT

DR SMITA D MADAGUNDI

VIJAY S NAGUR

LAXMI ARVINDA HENDRE

DR APURVA EDWARD

TATTURU CHAITANYA

KUMAR

NAMRATA WALVEKAR

SANDHYA

CHINNAMULAGUND

VIDYA KAMATAR

MANJULA LAGALI

KAVITA APTE

BHARATESH KALAI

RAJESH M PATIL

DR VILAS G JAMAKANDI

RARIJA NAYAK

MS SHILPA CHABBI

MS CHANDANA GAYAKWAD

48

41

51

36

35

36

44

a4

48

33

32

34

31

32

35

28

34

37

29

63

31

26

26

Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director

/ Vice Chancellor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.

M.

M.

M.

M.

Pharm

Pharm

Pharm

Pharm

Pharm

Doctor of
Pharmacy

M.

M.

M.

Pharm

. Pharm

. Pharm

. Pharm

. Pharm

. Pharm

Pharm

Pharm

Ph.D

M.

M.

M.

Pharm

Pharm

Pharm

288

224

288

120

96

97

209

240

97

87

87

114

61

66

49

49

49

109

49

444

49

27

27

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

16-06-
1999

01-12-
2004

01-01-
2011

01-01-
2015

01-08-
2015

01-08-
2015

17-07-
2006

01-01-
2004

01-08-
2015

01-08-
2016

14-10-
2016

01-09-
2018

01-07-
2018

01-07-
2019

01-07-
2019

01-08-
2019

01-08-
2019

29-07-
2019

01-08-
2019

01-12-
2020

01-01-
2021

25-10-
2021

25-10-
2021

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re



33 YASEEN NALBAND

34 MS TABASUM KILLEDAR

35 VIVEKANAND C DUMALE

36 MR GURURAJ KULKARNI

37 SHRIHARI DHANVANTRI

38 JAYALAXMI DESAI

39 SATISH AKKI

40 DR JAGADEESH HIREMATH

41 Dr SUMANYU KATAGERI

42 Dr RITESH PRAMOD SINHA

43 Dr ASHISH SABHAJIT YADAV

44 Mr PRASHANTHKUMAR
SHANUBHAG

45 Mr MADAN PATIL

46 Mr SHIVABODH BASAPPA
KALAPPAGOL

47 Mr SHRINIVAS ANEGUNDI

48 Mr KIRAN CHANDRU
UGGINAKERI

49 Dr KALA JASLEEN KAUR

50 Ms SHILPA V

51 SHIVKUMAR KOTARASHETTI

(J 1agree

28

33

65

49

33

24

37

48

28

24

25

50

27

33

28

28

38

48

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

B.Pharm

M. Pharm

Pharm.D

Pharm.D

Pharm.D

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

Pharm.D

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

27

72

323

228

29

19

19

252

10

277

1

11

1

1

(N

12

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

18-11-
2021

06-09-
2021

20-01-
2021

07-12-
2020

01-02-
2021

07-01-
2022

07-01-
2022

06-07-
2022

02-11-
2023

19-01-
2023

16-01-
2023

03-11-
2023

11-08-
2022

22-08-
2022

22-08-
2022

01-08-
2022

26-08-
2022

02-05-
2023

01-07-
2022

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re



