

# National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Education

Government of India



# Welcome to Data Capturing System: PHARMACY

Institute ID: IR-P-I-1260

Institute Name: S. E. T. `s College of Pharmacy

Full Report

#### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	20
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake	106	106	66	66		
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	41	41				
PG-[6 Years Program(s)]	30	30	30	30	30	3(

#### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. ( who rece tuitic reim
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	188	127	315	292	22	1	13	232	89	0	0	156
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	22	50	72	42	30	0	7	34	16	0	0	25
PG [6 Years Program(s)]	76	89	165	126	36	3	13	117	59	0	0	71

### Placement & Higher Studies

#### UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of s selected Higher
(2017-18)	60	53	(2018-19)	6	(2020-21)	34	8	300000 (THREE LAKHS ONLY)	10
(2018-19)	66	60	(2019-20)	6	(2021-22)	40	11	350000 (THREE LAKHS FIFTY THOUSAND ONLY)	20
(2019-20)	66	58	(2020-21)	6	(2022-23)	34	9	360000 (THREE LAKHS SIXTY THOUSAND)	15

#### PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of studen selected for H Studies
(2019-20)	41	38	(2020-21)	32	10	350000 (THREE LAKHS FIFTY THOUSAND ONLY)	0
(2020-21)	41	26	(2021-22)	26	12	375000 (THREE LAKHS FIFTY THOUSAND ONLY)	1
(2021-22)	41	30	(2022-23)	30	11	400000 (FOUR LAKHS)	0

#### PG [6 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of studer selected for F Studies
(2015-16)	30	30	(2020-21)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2016-17)	30	30	(2021-22)	12	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2017-18)	30	29	(2022-23)	23	2	360000 (THREE LAKHS SIXTY THOUSAND)	0

#### Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23; Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)

	Total Students
Full Time	2
Part Time	4

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)								
	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21					
Full Time	2	2	1					
Part Time	0	2	1					

## Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amou
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (exclud	ing expenditure on buildings)		
Library	512514 (FIVE LAKH TWELVE THOUS AND FIVE HUNDRED FOURTEEN)	182755 (ONE LAKH EIGHTY TWO T HOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY FIVE ONLY)	493500 (FOUR LAKHS NI EE THOUSAND FIVE HUN LY)
New Equipment for Laboratories	16225 (SIXTEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE)	73659 (SEVENTY THREE THOUSAN D SIX HUNDRED FIFTY NINE ONLY)	716000 (SEVEN LAKHS S OUSAND ONLY)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	1136905 (ELEVEN THOUSAND THIR TY SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIVE)	1399551 (THIRTEEN LAKHS NINETY NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FI FTY ONE ONLY)	1050000 (TEN LAKHS FIF AND ONLY)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	26027006 (TWO CRORE SIXTY LAKH TWENTY SEVEN THOUSAND SIX)	22113098 (TWO CRORE TWENTY O NE LAKH THIRTEEN THOUSAND NI NETY EIGHT ONLY)	18233029 (ONE CRORE E O LAKHS THIRTY THREE D TWENTY NINE ONLY)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	7839503 (SEVEN EIGHT LAKH THIRT Y NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED THREE)	6688249 (SIXTY SIX LAKHS EIGHTY EIGHT THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY NINE ONLY)	5119252 (FIFTY ONE LAK EN THOUSAND TWO HU TY TWO ONLY)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	65942 (SWIXTY FIVE THOUSAND NI NE HUNDRED FORTY TWO)	15053 (FIFTEEN THOUSAND FIFTY T HREE ONLY)	120000 (ONE LAKH TWE SAND ONLY)

#### IPR

Calendar year	2022	2021	2020
No. of Patents Published	3	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0

## Sponsored Research Details (Only related to PHARMACY)

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	0	3	2
Total no. of Funding Agencies	0	2	1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	1335000	850000

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Amount Received in Words	Zero	THIRTEEN LAKHS THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND ONLY	EIGHT LAKH FIFTY THOUSAND ONLY

## Consultancy Project Details (Only related to PHARMACY)

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	5	5
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	2	2
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	50000	20000
Amount Received in Words	Zero	FIFTY THOUSAND ONLY	TWENTY THOUSAND ONLY

## PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

## Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	As typ
1	SAAWAN SUDHAKAR DAMBAL	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Pharm	99	Yes	01-06- 2015		Re
2	DR PAVAN R WALVEKAR	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Pharm	99	Yes	01-06- 2015		Re
3	DR PRASANNA V HABBU	50	Professor	Male	Ph.D	324	Yes	26-07- 2004		Re
4	MALLIKARJUN N GUDDIN	47	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Pharm	192	Yes	09-08- 2009		Re
5	DR SHRINIVAS D JOSHI	47	Professor	Male	Ph.D	276	Yes	01-08- 2000		Re
6	DR VENKATRAO H KULKARNI	54	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	324	Yes	05-07- 1997		Re
7	DR BASAVARAJ S PATIL	51	Professor	Male	Ph.D	264	Yes	06-02- 2007		Re
8	DR PREETI V KULKARNI	47	Professor	Female	Ph.D	300	Yes	23-08- 1999		Re
9	DR RAJESH A SHASTRY	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	20-08- 2002		Re

10	DR SUDHIR RAMASWAMY ILIGER	48	Professor	Male	Ph.D	288	Yes	16-06- 1999	 Re
11	DR ASHWINI S JOSHI	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	224	Yes	01-12- 2004	 Re
12	DR CHANNABASAPPA S HALLIKERI	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	288	Yes	01-01- 2011	 Re
13	DR CHETAN SAVANT	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	120	Yes	01-01- 2015	 Re
14	MAHANANDA G UPPIN	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	96	Yes	01-08- 2015	 Re
15	REKHA HONDADKATTI	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	97	Yes	01-08- 2015	 Re
16	SHRIRAM S PUROHIT	44	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Pharm	209	Yes	17-07- 2006	 Re
17	DR SMITA D MADAGUNDI	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	240	Yes	01-01- 2004	 Re
18	VIJAY S NAGUR	48	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Pharm	97	Yes	01-08- 2015	 Re
19	LAXMI ARVINDA HENDRE	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	87	Yes	01-08- 2016	 Re
20	DR APURVA EDWARD	32	Assistant Professor	Female	Doctor of Pharmacy	87	Yes	14-10- 2016	 Re
21	TATTURU CHAITANYA KUMAR	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Pharm	114	Yes	01-09- 2018	 Re
22	NAMRATA WALVEKAR	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	61	Yes	01-07- 2018	 Re
23	SANDHYA CHINNAMULAGUND	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	66	Yes	01-07- 2019	 Re
24	VIDYA KAMATAR	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	49	Yes	01-07- 2019	 Re
25	MANJULA LAGALI	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	49	Yes	01-08- 2019	 Re
26	KAVITA APTE	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	49	Yes	01-08- 2019	 Re
27	BHARATESH KALAI	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Pharm	109	Yes	29-07- 2019	 Re
28	RAJESH M PATIL	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Pharm	49	Yes	01-08- 2019	 Re
29	DR VILAS G JAMAKANDI	63	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	444	Yes	01-12- 2020	 Re
30	RARIJA NAYAK	31	Lecturer	Female	M. Pharm	49	Yes	01-01- 2021	 Re
31	MS SHILPA CHABBI	26	Lecturer	Female	M. Pharm	27	Yes	25-10- 2021	 Re
32	MS CHANDANA GAYAKWAD	26	Lecturer	Female	M. Pharm	27	Yes	25-10- 2021	 Re

33	YASEEN NALBAND	28	Lecturer	Male	M. Pharm	27	Yes	18-11- 2021	 Re
34	MS TABASUM KILLEDAR	33	Lecturer	Female	M. Pharm	72	Yes	06-09- 2021	 Re
35	VIVEKANAND C DUMALE	65	Lecturer	Male	M. Pharm	323	Yes	20-01- 2021	 Re
36	MR GURURAJ KULKARNI	49	Lecturer	Male	M. Pharm	228	Yes	07-12- 2020	 Re
37	SHRIHARI DHANVANTRI	33	Lecturer	Male	M. Pharm	29	Yes	01-02- 2021	 Re
38	JAYALAXMI DESAI	24	Lecturer	Female	B.Pharm	19	Yes	07-01- 2022	 Re
39	SATISH AKKI	37	Lecturer	Male	M. Pharm	19	Yes	07-01- 2022	 Re
40	DR JAGADEESH HIREMATH	48	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	06-07- 2022	 Re
41	Dr SUMANYU KATAGERI	28	Assistant Professor	Male	Pharm.D	10	Yes	02-11- 2023	 Re
42	Dr RITESH PRAMOD SINHA	24	Assistant Professor	Male	Pharm.D	6	Yes	19-01- 2023	 Re
43	Dr ASHISH SABHAJIT YADAV	25	Assistant Professor	Male	Pharm.D	6	Yes	16-01- 2023	 Re
44	Mr PRASHANTHKUMAR SHANUBHAG	50	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Pharm	277	Yes	03-11- 2023	 Re
45	Mr MADAN PATIL	27	Lecturer	Male	M. Pharm	11	Yes	11-08- 2022	 Re
46	Mr SHIVABODH BASAPPA KALAPPAGOL	33	Lecturer	Male	M. Pharm	11	Yes	22-08- 2022	 Re
47	Mr SHRINIVAS ANEGUNDI	32	Lecturer	Male	M. Pharm	11	Yes	22-08- 2022	 Re
48	Mr KIRAN CHANDRU UGGINAKERI	28	Lecturer	Male	M. Pharm	11	Yes	01-08- 2022	 Re
49	Dr KALA JASLEEN KAUR	28	Lecturer	Female	Pharm.D	11	Yes	26-08- 2022	 Re
50	Ms SHILPA V	38	Lecturer	Female	M. Pharm	2	Yes	02-05- 2023	 Re
51	SHIVKUMAR KOTARASHETTI	48	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Pharm	12	Yes	01-07- 2022	 Re

☐ I agree

Submit